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
use in any contract period for which the advertiser does not provide an ad.

. The advertiser agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Ohio State University, its Board of Trustees

. Advertisers must request the return of their original ad materials; the Lantern will dispose of such

Amended Winter, 2002
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Please notify us by 10:00A.M. the FIRST DAY your ad appears if there is an error. The Ohio State lantern will not be’ responsible for
typographical errors except to cancel charge for such portion of the advertisement as may have been rendered valueless by such typographical
error. If you notify us by 10:00A.M. the first day of an error we will repeat the ad 1 insertion without charge,
SORRY, IF WE ARE NOT NOTIFIED BY 10:00A.M. THE FIRST DAY OF PUBLICATION, THE RESPONSIBILITY IS YOURS.
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FURNISHED RENTALS

ﬂ\’m
SERVICES/AUTOMOTIVE

FURNISHED RENTALS

0 UTILITIES. 1-2 bedrooms, flex-
ible lease periods, super conve-
nient location, 38 E. 17th Ave,
laundry, off-street parking.
$300-$450 per month. 296-6304
or 263-1193.

e
UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

0 UTILITIES, 1-4 bedrooms, flex-
ible lease periods, super conve-
nient location, 2233 Summit St.,

laundry, off-street parkmg.
$450- SBOUImonth 296-6304 or

19TH @ Summit. All Utilities | 263-11

Paid. Extra nice, 1 & 2 bedroom,
furnished, no pets. $395 & up.
837-8778 or 258-3076.

GREAT FURNISHED apts.
Great NW location, 12-15 min-
utes to OSU. Ask about our spe-
cials. Mary, 402-7428, 889-1314.

OSU HALF double and 2 bed-
room apartments. Appliances,
A/C. Various locations, call
457-1749 or 459-3591.

FURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

#1 GRAD House, Medical
school area. 1456 Neil Ave.
Penthouse appeal. Skylights, util-
ities paid, quiet, non-smoking,
clean, freshly painted, central
air, laundry, parking. $390, sev-
eral to choose from. Free high
speed internet. Owner-Broker
421-71117

43 E. 14th Ave., $375, heat
paid, furnished/unfurnished,
2minutes to campus. 736-3392,
206-1133
www.osu.classofcampus.com

86 W. Lane, 1 BDR, LR, car-
peted, refrig/microwave, commu-
nity kitchen, furnished/ effi-
ciency, tenants pay electric.
Free parking. Central air. Laun-
dry facilities. $325/mo. Summer
& fall rentals. $325 deposit, 12
month lease. Call for an appt be-
tween 9am and 2pm, M-F,
11am-3pm Sat, 298-8487.

AVAILABLE NOW, Extensively
remodeled studio suites in prime
locations. Air-conditioning, on-
site laundry facilities, off-street
parking. Furniture available.
$365-$445/month, short term
lease available. All utilities paid!
291-5001

FURNISHED STUDIO, 133 W.
9th. 1st floor, own kitchen/bath,
private entrance. $425. Utilities
paid. 561-5058:
smith5615058 @hotmail.com

JUST STEPS to Campus! 106
E. 13th Ave. Large Studiaiwitty
Full bath & Kitchen, Secure
Building, Heat & Water paid,
A/C, Free High Speed Internet!
Laundry Facility, $375/month.
Call Andy (614)486-2933.

THE OHIO STATER
2060 N. High St.
Secure Building

294-5381
www.ohio-stater.com

Newly Decorated
Efficiencies
Great Location!
Renting Now for
WINTER Quarter

* All utilities & cable paid

* High speed Internet avail.
* Parking garage

* Microwave/Full size frig.
* Full size beds

* Coin-op laundry

* New workout room

* Flexible Leases

FURNISHED -
1 BEDROOM

#1 GRAD House Medical school
area. 1456 Neil Ave. Lots of win-
dows. Utilities paid, quiet, non-
smoking, clean, freshly painted,
central air, laundry, parking. Low
$400s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet.
Owner-Broker 421-7117.

133-137 W. 9th Ave. 1BR share
kitchen, appliances & bath.
Clean, utilities paid, $300/mo.
614-561-5058 or
smith5615058 @hotmail.com

137 WEST 9th, 1 bedroom,
share kitchen, share bath.
$250/month. 614-561-5058 or
smith5615058 @hotmail.com

33 EAST 14th, Near Starbucks.
Furnished 1 bedroom, great loca-
tion, secure, A/C and Parking
available. $325 utilities included.
301-0330

AVAILABLE NOW. Extensively
remodeled studio suites in prime
locations. Air-conditioning, on-
site laundry facilities, off-street
parking. Furniture available.
$365-$445/month, short term
lease available. All utilities paid!
291-5001.

FURNISHED ROOMS. Share
kitchen, bath & basement with 1
person. 6 minutes north cam-
pus. Lease through June 2005.
$325/mo. No vehicle
$300/month. Utilities paid by
owner. 209-3351.

FURNISHED STUDENT room in
quiet house. Share 2 baths & full
kitchen w/2 others. Utilities paid
by owner. Lease through June
2005. On Frambes between
Waldeck & Indianola. $335/mo.
Call 299-3351.

0OSU CAMPUS. Riverwatch
Tower, 364 W. Lane Ave. Secu-
rity, parking, laundry;
$595/month, Ginny
614-846-3421, 614-410-0282.

FURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

1890 N. 4th Street Convenient to
0OSU, Downtown! Large Modern
fully furnished units. Secure
quiet building, off street parking,
laundry facility, A/C, gas heat,
dishwasher, on bus line,
$695/mo. 614-486-2933.

SOME OF the nicest apt/T.H. on
campus. Two B/R, modern units
in very excellent shape. Fur-
nished and unfurnished, all w/
CA, W/W new carpeting, off
street parking. About 9 minutes
walking to OSU Union, facing
the OSU bus. Rent $550/mo.
Call 718-0790.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area. 5
min. walk to Medical Center,
$650/month, water/ electric paid,
no smokers/ pets, graduate/ pro-
fessional students in building.
989-4588.

1 & 2 bedroom apartments, Se-
lect Apartments 1st Month Free
(while supplies last), 5 min. west
of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214.

1 -6 Bedroom. Spacious apart-
ments - house. Fireplace. One
block to shopping, park, tennis &
more. 294-4444,

2 BEDROOM apartments -
OSU/Riverside Hospital area.
No pets.
www.ColonySquareOhio.com
262-5203 or 488-1214,

AVAILABLE NOW 1,2, 3,4
and 5 bedroom units. Super lo-
cation, parking, air conditioning,
dishwasher, washer and dryer.
273-7775

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

92 E. 11th Ave. G & E paid, park-
ing free, $360-$399/month.
457-8409, 361-2282.

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY,
Heat paid, Close to med school,
from $350/mo. Call Dave
439-3283.

AVAILABLE NOW. Extensively
remodeled studio suites in prime
locations. Air-conditioning, on-
site laundry facilities, off-street
parking. Furniture ‘available.
$365- 445:‘monlh, short term
lease available. All utilities paid!
291-5001

BEAUTIFUL, NEWLY Remod-
eled! 98 E. 12th. $405/month. All
utilities paid, free off-street park-

ing, computerized security sys-
tem, AC, laundry room in build-
ing. Janet 614-580-4876

n a
the great areas. Quick/Free list-
ings for tenants at
www.Metro-Rentals.com
614-464-4000

CAMPUS AREA restored 1 & 2
bedrooms $365-$525. Spiral
stair case, hardwood floors.
Some ulihliesdpaid. Laundry,
parking, fenced yard, pets wel-
come. Security  deposit
$200-5300. Heritage Propeﬂias
294-8988. On web: rent-her-
itage.com.

CLINTONVILLE. 155 W Lake-
view 3bdrs, updated kitchen &
bath, some hardwood floors, off-
st parking $650/month. 11 E.
Como 1bdr,  $450/month
975-6846 or 296-7606.

CORNETET
PROPERTIES

Apartments Near OSU

340E. 19th/3Bdrm  $505
296E. 17th/2Bdrm  $495
1709 Kenny /1 Bdrm - $445
1723 Kenny / 3Br.TH. §775
Available Now!
614-527-9655
CampusApartment.com

EASTON HUGE 1& 2 BR Apt.
remodeled kit & baths: very nice.
Rent starts at $439, 1 mth free
w/ 13 mo. lease. $99 Deposit.
471-9464

VMOV

70 W. Northwood 1E 294-7067
1,2.3,4,5.6 BDR
Apts, flats, Townhous
North, Central
South Campus Locations.
Starting at $225 a person

N. HIGH ST,
NEIL, ETC.

Southwest Campus Area
Houses, Apartments &
Half-Doubles
University Apartments
65 W. 9th Avenue
291-5416 299-6840

ONLY 4 LEFT!
1) One bdrm: $520
2) Two bdrm: $565-585
10nThree bdrm: $650

cam)
HURRY IN! 2ok
261-1211
www.universityvillage.com

SHORT NORTH - Very large,
nice 1 & 2 bedroom, great loca-
tion. $450/mo. & up. 294-4444,

STUDENT SPECIALS all year.
Moonglow Apartments @ $389.
Located minutes from OSU, Air-
ort, Easton, 71-270-670. Call
or more details and ask for
LaTasha at 614-267-1730.

THURBER GATE & Square in
Victorian Village on a short term
lease. Call today at 221-8335.
Open Sunday 12-4pm.
VICTORIAN VILLAGE

Area.
Large Studio apt for $295. In a
guieter safer neighborhood. laun-
ry on site, Easy walk to OSU.
Mostly graduate students &
working professionals here. No
smoking, no pets. 614-206-0967
(weekdays 9-5) 614-294-8728 e-
mail: thallp@yahoo.com

VICTORIAN VILLAGE, 2 months
free. Call 221-8335.

UNFURNISHED

EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

1 NEW & Convennient... Now
Renting. Newly renovated stu-
dio apartments in the heart of
the Gateway Project. New
kitchens and aﬁpliances, new
windows, new heating & A/C,
new carpet and ceramic tile,
new bathrooms, new paint.
Newly remodeled laundry with
new washers & dryers and some
off-street parking. $375 for 12
month lease with 9/6/3 month
lease options available. Gas/wa-
ter included. Call Nancy
537-0708. www.. sbamounlpmp—
erties.com.

101 E. 14th Ave. $395/mo, heat/
water paid. Pets welcome! Cen-
trally located - Totally remod-
eled. Must see to appreciate.
Call Nikki 374-3468, Mokas
Mgmt.

www.mokasmanagement.com

2117-19 SUMMIT St. - Flats lo-
cated near Lane Ave, with all util-
ities included! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

2386 N. High St. - Clean, quiet,
very spacious, urban unit above
coin laundry. Private kitchen &
bathroom, off-street parking
Available 11/02. No pets
month lease required $350/mo.
$350 deposit. 261-6201 9-5, M-F.

61 CHITTENDEN Ave. #B - Re-
cently remodeled efficiency with
W/C in unit, AIC, carpeting, park-
ing, alarm system, dishwasher
and rear deck! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

79 E. 18th Ave. - Spacious flats
located on north campus with all
utilities included and parking!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www buckeyerealestate.com.

JUST STEPS To Campus! 106
E. 13th Ave. Large Studio with
Full bath & Kitchen, Secure
Building, Heat & Water paid,
AIC, Free High Speed Internet!
Laun?‘dy Facility, $375/month,
Call Andy (614)486-2933.

STUDIOS 1524 Neil Avenue,
medical area, HEAT PAID. Of-
fice 65 W. 0Oth _.Avenue
291-5416 / 299-6840

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING POLICY

The Lantern will not publish illegal advertising or the advertising of illegal products or services. The Lantern reserves the right to reject advertising that
denigrates individuals, groups or organizations based on race, gender, nationality, ethnicity, religion, mental or physical capacity, veteran's status, age or
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IMPORTANT - CHANGES / EXTENSIONS
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1BR + Study...Recently reno-
vated 1 BR apartment with study
room, living room, new full bath
and kitchen, new appliances,
dishwasher/disposal, new heat-
ing & A/C, new berber carpet &
ceramic tile, new paint through-
out. Just South of Campus a 50
McMillen. On-site laundry and
off-street lighted parking. Avail-
able now $475 through July
2005 (negotiable thereafter)
Nancy 537-0708
Wwww.seamountproperties.com

214 E. Norwich Ave-1 bdrm flat,
N. campus, modern bldg, spa-
cious unit, gas heat A/C, indry
n/b, off st. prkg Don’t miss this

one. $425 GAS Properties
263-2665

www.gasproperties.com

2157 SUMMIT, carpet, A/(C, ap-
pliances, off-street parking,
$390/month, 486-7779.

2206 SUMMIT - 1 Bedroom flat

located in north campus. Very
Affordable! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

2232 N. High Perfect location to
all north campus classes! Just
one block north of Lane Ave.
Large bedrooms, spacious living
rooms, huge closets, private en-
tries, ceiling fans, mini blinds.
Pets are welcome!

NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 #1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com Huge one
bedroom flats available now!
2188 N High $450, 1227 N 4th
St $395, Studio apartments 281
E 8th Ave $295. 884-8484

#54 E. Blake, north, quiet, +of-
fice +solarium +bsmt +wash-
er/dryer +fenced lawn. $520/mo
+utl. 459-2734, 226-7847.

1 & 2 bedroom apartments, Se-
lect Apartments 1st Month Free
(while supplies last), 5 min. west
of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com

-488-4817 or 488-1214.

1 BD, 459 Clinton St., (North
Campus), $500/mo., inc. water.
Unique, one of a kind - artist's
studio! Quiet. New windows,
huge!! First floor apartment, 10-
foot high tin-pressed ceilings w/
fans. Beautiful bath w/ antique
tub. Avail. Jan 1, 05. Call Dave
(614)374-2618.

1 BDR apartments available
now. New wall to wall carpet, off-
street parking, flexible lease
term. $300/mo. 74 E. 8th
267-4301 Evenings & weekends.

1 BDRM Apt. 13th & N 4th
$375/mo. Water included, New
carpet, Pets Negotiable. Sunrise
Properties, Inc. 846-5577

1 BEDROOM. The best...the
best...the best 1 bedroom on
campus. Corner of 15th and
Summit. A/C, blinds, carpet,
parking. Go to
www.osuapartments.com New
windows. 273-7775.

1 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $285.00 291-5416 /
289-6840

100 E. 11th Ave. #A - Nawlr re-
modeled 1 bedroom flat offers
all new appliances including
dishwasher and W/D. Alarm sys-
tem and parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com

1036 MICHIGAN Ave. Huge
1bd. New Carpet, A/C, W/D
Hookup. Call RZ Realty
486-7070 www.rzrealty.com

105 CHITTENDEN Ave. - Large
1 Bedroom flats, front deck, park-
ing and cart)ellngA 1 remodeled
unit avauab Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5!
www‘buckeyeraalesmte.com.

1104 PERRY St, 1 bd. $425/mo!
New flooring, off-street parking,
Very nice. RZ Realty 49&70?3,
www.rzrealty.com

1136 HIGHLAND St b/ 5th &

3rd, 1 bedroom, 1 bath flat,
range, refrig, A/C, gas heat, no
pets. $415/month. Realty Solu-

tions, LLC. 794-2222.

125 W. Blake Ave. Very large 1- | A/

bedroom, 1 bathroom apart-
ment. Hardwood floors, updated
kitchen & bathroom, and rear
deck. Available immediately for
12-month lease. See photos at
www.metro-rentals.com/m-s.-
htm. pets permitted.
$450/mo. $450 deposit. Call
261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

1404 INDIANOLA. Heat, A/C,
stove, refrigerator, W/D. Large

redone 1BD $335. Off-street
parking, 1 cat allowed.
614-560-1814.

1545 INDIANOLA Ave. - 1 Bed-
room flats that offer central air,
dishwasher, coin-op laundry and
parking. Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave. -
Roomy 1 bedroom flat located
close to classes with parking.
Call Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com,

1751 SUMMIT Great location on
the corner of the 14th and Sum-
mit. New windows, ceramic tile
in kitchen and baths, roomy and
private living area. Just minutes
from campus by foot!

NorthSteppe Realty 289-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

1827 N. 4th Right on the corner
of 16th Ave! All newly renovated
with new ceramic tile in the
kitchen and bathroom, updated
cabinetry, mirrored doors, new
carpet and ceiling fans, shel-
tered off- street parking, FREE
on site W/D, mini-blinds, lots of
mesl This is a great deal!
Steppe Realty 299-4110.

www.ohiostaterentals.com

1BD, SW Campus, 125 West 8th
Ave. $400/mo. Cute, ALL UTILI-
TIES INCL. Near OSU Med
Campus. Dep. speciall Call
Dave (614)374-2618.

2083 N.4th Beautiful location. A
wall of windows in living room
lcoks out to a deck or patio. Nice
views of luka Ravine. Ceiling
fans, mini blihds, A/C, W/D on

site and off-street parking avail-
able. NorthSteppe ealty
299-4110 s

www,ohiostaterentals.com

24 W Patterson 2nd floor, bal-
cony, $400/mo, lower level
$250. Available now 221-5425

2594 INDIANOLA, Clintonville
area. Large 1 bdrm, off-street
parking, front porch, basement
with W&D hook-ups, gas in-
cluded, pets welcome. 262-9289

299 E. 15th Ave. - Spacious flats
located on central campus.
Rear units feature screened in
porches! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com,

3031 &3033 Neil Ave - 1 Bed-
room flats with air conditioning,
dishwasher and parking. Some
remodeled with dishwasher and
W/D. Located in the Clintonville
area. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

311 E. 16th Ave - Spacious 1
bedroom flat located in central
campus. Unit offers A/C and
parking. Some are newly remod-
eled with new windows! Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle - 1 bed-
room flats that overlook a central
courtyard. A/C, coin-op laundry
and parking available. Call Paul
at 284-7833 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

38 W. Norwich Ave. #B - Cozy
northwest campus flat with park-
ing! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

40 MCMILLEN. Heat and Water
Included with rent, A/C, off-
street parking, and pets are wel-

come, my1stplace.com
$435/mo. 1st Place Realty
799-9722

60 CHITTENDEN Ave. - Newly
remodeled 1 bedroom flats lo-
cated close to classes. Units
feature new appliances, A/C, on
site laundry and parking, Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

61 CHITTENDEN Ave. #A - Re-
cently remodeled 1 bedroom flat
features alarm system, W/D,
dishwasher and parking. Call
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www .buckeyerealestate.com.

639 RIVERVIEW Dr. - 1 Bed-
room flats, A/C, courtyard, on
site laundry and parking. Heat

included. Call Tina at 262-5950
or Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com.

651 RIVERVIEW Dr. - Spacious
1 Bedroom flats with on site laun-
dry A/C and parking. Call Tina
at 262-5950 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. - These
large flats feature new windows,
, parking and on site laundry
facilities! Some are newly re-
modeled! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

80 W. 5th Ave. Short North 1&2
Bedroom Apt. Remodeled
throughout. A/C, W/D Hookup.
$49543650/mo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070 www.rzrealty.com

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

84 E 12th Ave. Large Bdrms,
Available December 1st, Great
House, Living rm & Full Kitchen
A/C, No Pets, No Smoking, Free
washer/dryer $325+ Utilities
738-8582 or NGBrehm.NetZero

95 E. 11th Ave. - 1 Bedroom
flats with dishwasher, air condi-
tioning, front porch and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

ARE YOU locking to move off
campus? Check this beautiful
and spacious 1 BR apt. in the
Powell area. But Hurry! 2081
Smokey View Blvd. off Smokey
Row. Quiet setting, private patio
or balcony, trees, new carpet,
D/W, A/C, W/D, Microwave, Off
St. Prkg. and much more. MUST
SEE! GAS Properties 263-2665
WWw.gasproperties.com

ARLINGTON AREA bargain!
Only $425-immaculate 1 bdr. Up-
dated unit for quiet clean tenant.
Appliances, new carpet, blinds,
private entrance, no pets. 1740
N. Star Rd. 262-1211.

AVAILABLE NOW! Clean, com-
fortable 1 bedroom. 15th ave.
Parking $345/month. 296-8353
day, 847-7553 evening.

AVAILABLE NOW. Extensively
remodeled studio suites in prime
locations. Air-conditioning, on-
site laundry facilities, off-street
parking. Furniture available
$365-§445/month, short term
lease available. All utilities paid!
291-5001.

CLINTONVILLE: 10 E. Camo.
Lge 1 bdrm apt w/dn rm, C.A/C,
hrwd flrs, bsmt storage, W/D
hkup. $575. No Dogs. 262-5345,

CLINTONVILLE: 3078 Sunset.
Lge 1 Bdrm Apt w/dn rm, C.A/C,
hrwd firs, bsmt storage, W/D
hkup $595. No dogs. 262-5345

CLOSE TO Med School. Huge
one bedroom, new carpet, park-
ing, utilities paid. $525/month.
Call Dave 439-3283.

EFFICIENCIES, ONLY
$375/mo! Carpeted, off-street
parking, Very nice. 40 Chitten-
den, 1104 Perry St. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

EFFICIENCY & 1 bedroom
apartments available now. North
& Southwest locations starting
@ $350/month.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

464-4000.

FALL SPECIAL/REDUCED rent,
2425 N. High St. 1bdrm flats
avail. N. Campus, on bus line be-
tween Maynard and Blake.
Lndry nearby, gas heat & water
pd. New/newer carpet. GAS
Properties 263-2665

www.gasproperties.com

GRANDVIEW/ARLINGTON. -
CLEAN 1 BDR, carpeted, newer
appliances, off-street parking,

laundry room, water paid.
$430/mo, cat welcome.
457-1779.

GREAT APARTMENTS in all
the great areas. Quick/Free list-
ings for tenants at
www.Metro-Rentals.com
614-464-4000

LARGE 1 BR South campus,
hardwood floors, remodeled,
monitored security, internet,
available November. $400/mo.
297-8840

LG 1 bed, North Campus, 2484
Deming. 1.5 BA, ospk, W/D
hkps, hwd, tile, 800sqft, large
yard, patio, pets ok, call Steve
989-7579!

THE BEST DEAL Victorian vil-
lage 1 & 1/2 Bdr. 231 W. 4th
Ave.$450/month. No pets. De-
posit & cleaning fee required.
Hardwood floors. Victorian apt.
Secure building. Available Now!
Leave message. 486-5543.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1242 Neil
Ave. Great location, nice and
quiet. Laundry, bus stop, walk to
med school. Call for special
(614)459-4033. Free Rent!

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
1 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
pet, laundry. 273-7775.

127-141 E. 11th Ave - 2 bed-
room townhomes feature A/C,
bsmt, front poarch, dishwasher,
on-site laundry and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

128 E. 11th Ave - 2 bedroom
flat, framgorch‘ parking, bsmts.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

12TH NEAR High, large 2 bed-
room apartments, safe & conve-
nient, remodeled, D/W, W/D,
new wood floors, off-street park-
ing, A/C. $275/person.
253-8182

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

#1 #1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com Available
now! 341 Tompkins $575 and
many more! 884-8484

#1 #1 affordable & remodeled
apts & townhomes available
now or Spring. Several nice
north campus locations. A/C,
W/D, dishwasher, ceiling fans,
miniblinds. From 3225.'par per-
son. Call North Campus Rentals
today! 614-354-8870

#1 MEDICAL school area. 1367
Neil Ave. Large 2 bedroom. New
Carpet, quiet, clean, freshly
painted, central air, laundry
November-December move-in
rent special, several to choose
from. Free'high speed internet.
Owner-Broker 421-7117

#1#1 MUST see to believe.
1400 Indianola, $450/month
Newly remodeled 2bdr units.
Hardwood, ceramic tile, off-
street parking, A/C, Available im-
mediately, secure building, you
only pay electric, 451-5688.

#54 E Blake. Large kitchen, ex-
tra sun room, fenced yard, pet
option, basement with W&D.
$509. 450-2734, 226-7847

$450 AND UP. Nice remodeled
1-2 BA in North Campus. A/C,
off-street parking. Mini blinds
614-354-8870.

$485/MO. $300 deposit. 2 BR
townhouse, basement, all appli-
ances, washer/dryer, C/A, park-
ing. Call  Investors Realty
870-3138.

"and off-street parkiny

$660. 354 E. 19th. Townhouse
includes washer/dryer, hardwod,
big basement, newer kitchen
Available Now. 371-5690
ohiostaterentals.com

1 & 2 bedroom apartments, Se-
lect Apartments 1st Month Free
(while supplies last), 5 min, west
of Lennox. No pets.

i | www.ColonyClubOhio.com

488-4817 or 488-1214.

1 BRIGHT & New... Newly reno-
vated 2 bedroom apartment,
new appliances, dishwasher &
disposal, new heating & A/C,
new berber carpet & ceramic
tile, new bathroom, new paint
throughout. Just south of cam-
pus at 50 McMillen. On-site laun-
dry and planty of off-street
lighted parking. Available Octo-
ber 8th. From $550 w/ shorter
term leases available. Gas/water
included. 1BR from $425. Call
Nancy at 537-0708

100 W. 9th Ave -Recently remod-
eled 2 bedroom flats, parking,
alc, laundry, dishwasher and
new windows. Located near the
medical school. Call Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www,buckeyerealestate.com.

NEAR WEST Campus. 1 bed-
room, 1 bath, dw, w/d, ethernet,
garking. Available immediately,

ed and sofa for sale. $585/mo.
937-286-2223

0SU NORTH- Riverview Dr. 1
BDRM, kit, bath, W/l closet. Gas
heat, A/C, H20 paid, O.S.P.,
laundry. Ideal for grad students.
Available now & Fall. 571-5109.

STARTING @ $345/mo. King
Ave 1 bdrm garden apts. Laun-
dry facilities, off-street parking.
294-0083 12-6pm.

STUDENT SPECIALS!! $415
and FIRST MONTH FREE!! Gar-
den Oasis!, quiet, squeaky clean
and cozy, S. campus, 1bd, laun-
dry, pk'g A/C, 85% graduate stu-
dents! Res. mgr. (614)299-1722.

THE BEST DEAL Across From
OSU Medical Center,1 large bed-
room, living room, kitchen and
bath. 415 1/2 W. 8th Ave. 2nd
floor, no pets. $450/month + de-
posit & cleaning fee. Utilities
paid. Free parkin%. No smoking.
Secure building. Available now.
486-5543.

104 E. Maynard. 3 bd. flat, only
$680/mo. W/D included, ver:
large 2nd floor apartment. R
Realty 486-7070, rzrealty.com

111 W.Hudson Beautiful location
overlooking a ravine. Featuring
a large floor plan with big living
rooms, ceiling fans, mini-blinds,
ceramic tile. All units include bal-
conies or patios, offering great
views of the ravine. These town-
homes come with a dishwasher
and washers and dryers on site.
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www ohiostaterentals.com

1126 SAGECREST DR. Du-
plex/Twin Single. 2Bdrm ranch,
1 bath. Unfurnished, hardwood
floors, livrm, eat-in kitchen,
stove, fridge, disposal, ceiling
fans, A/C, gas, 1-car garage
w/opener, full basement, W/D
hookup. N. Morse off Kingshill
Drive, E of 1-71, 15 min. Down-
town. Near busline; walk to shop-
ping. Tenant pays utilities. Rent
$695; deposit $695. 1 YR lease.
No pets. Available immediately.
Drive by before calling.
614-306-0053

1337 HUNTER near 5th/ King.
Victorian Duplex, 2 BR, upper
apt. Character, quiet, conve-
nient. $565/mo. + part utilities.
Call 263-0665 Available Decem-
ber.

1382.HIGHLAND - 2 bedroom
flats with on site laundry, central
air and parking. Located in the
Victorian Village area. Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1411 PENNSYLVANIA Ave. 2
bedroom, living room, dining
room, alc, w/d hookup, near
med school. 614-746-8854.

145 KING - 2 bedroom town-
house with 1and1/2 baths, cen-
tral air and parking. Call Joe
291-7251, or Buckeye Real Es-

| | tate 294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com.

150-161 W. Maynard Ave -
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
townhomes with A/C, balconies,
volleyball and basketball courts,
laundry on site and parking.
Call Buckeye Real Estate at
294-5511 or Chad at 267-1096
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

165 E. 11th Ave, - Awesome 2
bedroom fiats feature newly re-
modeled kitchen and bath, cen-
tral air, on site laundry and park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1677-1683 SUMMIT perfectly lo-
cated between 13th and 12th.
Built in breakfast bar overlooking
a large living room. Large and
equal size bedrooms with 'spa-+
cigus closets! A/C ceiling fans
available!
ealty 299-4110.

NorthSteppe

Lwwiohiostaterentals.com

1694 N. High St. # E - Brand
New for ‘99, Spacious 2 bed-
room flat w/all new appliances;
W/D in unit, alarm system.
Beautiful! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

www buckeyerealestate.com.

170-171 W. Maynard Ave -
chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
flats with laundry on site, A/C,
volleyball and basketball courts,
parking. Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate at 294-5511 or Chad at
267-1086.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

175 CHITTENDEN Ave. 2bd
Apartment. Very Spacious, A/C,
Parking. Special $199 Sec. Dep.
$500/mo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070, rzrealty.com

1856 N. 4th - 2 bedroom town-
house, refurbished. New carpet,
appliances, basement, water
paid, 3 porches. $485, 486-7779

192 E. 11th Ave. #A - 2 bed-
room flat features a front porch,
dishwasher and parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

193 E Duncan. Clintonville Area,
Recently renovated 2 story
home, new hardwood floors. up-
dates throughout, pets welcome,
my1stplace.com $749/mo,$199
deposit, 1st Place Realty
799-9722

18T MONTH'S RENT FREE! 84
E. TOMPKINS. 2BR, 1/2 dbl,
A/C, applis., basement, W/D
hookup. $485/mo. Prudential
Residential Plus Realty, John
Stomps, 263-6463.

2 BD, Victorian Village, near
0SU, 1271 Hunter, $5650/mo.
incl. water. Two story town-
home, ?reai place w/central air,
w/d, off-street parking. Deposit
Special. Call Dave

614)374-2618.

2 BDM, TNHS, Bethel, 1.5 Bath,
Fin. Bsmt, Private Patio,
$659/mo, Future Realty
488-2449

2 BDR apartment, 1713 Summit.
Large bedrooms, dining room,
living room, remodeled kitchen,
pantry, sunroom, fireplace
$650/month 309-1995.

2 BDR Townhouse, quiet area,
natural woodwark, W/D hookup,
hardwood floors, decorative fire-
place. No Pets. $570/month.
451-8412.

2 BDRM Apt. 13th & N. 4th Wa-
ter included. $410/mo., A/C, Wa-
ter included, Off-street parking,
Pets Negotiable, Sunrise Proper-
ties, Inc. B46-5577

2 BDRM Apt. 15th & N. 4th Wa-
terincluded, A/C, dishwasher,
Disposal, off street parking, new

carpet, ets Negotiable,
$440/mo. Sunrise Properties,
Inc. 846-5577

2 BDRM TOWNHOUSE 13th &
N. 4th Water included. A/C, dis-
posal, off-street parking, Pets
Negotiable, $475/mo. Sunrise
Properties, Inc. 846-5577

2103 IUKA Ave. 2BR unfur-
nished, kitchen, stove, refrigera-
tor, carpet; air. $395/mo. $395
deposit. Laundry available, off-
street parking. 298-8487. Avail-
able 1/1/05.

2135 IUKA - 2 bedroom flats, on
site laundry, parking, central air,
locked exterior doors. Some
units feature balconies! Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

2381 WILLIAMS Ave. 1/2 Dou-

ble, Carpet, A/C, Basement,
Porch. $700/mo. RZ Realty
486-7070

2452-2458 N. High St. - Beauti-
ful 1920's townhouse. 2 bed-
rooms, 1 bath, and basement
Hardwood floors, crown mould-
ing, updated kitchen & bath-
room. Located in quiet, grassy
coutyard off High St. Immediate
availability. No pets. Only
$550/mo. $550 deposit. 12-
month lease required. 261-6201
M-F, 9-5.

2 BEDROOM - North Campus!
2291 Adams Ave, very large,
great location! Appliances, base-
ment, Winter Special - Rent Re-
duced only $370/mo! NO DE-
POSIT, Available NOW. Call
451-0102.

2 BEDROOM apartments -
OSU/Riverside Hospital area.
No pets.
www.ColonySquareOhio.com
262-5203 or 488-1214.

259 E 13th. Short walk to cam-
us on this 2 bedroom town-
ouse, Features C/A, 1.5 Baths,

and pets welcomed,

my1stplace.com $500/mo.

1st Place Realty 799-9722

2592 INDIANOLA. Clinfonville
Area 2 bedroom flat, Gas in-
cluded, hw floors, appliances
and pets welcomed, my1stplace -
com $605/mo. 1st Place Realty
799-9722

2 BEDROOM brick townhouse
3 blocks from law school near
Gateway. Half month Free Rent.
Just remodeled. Spacious, natu-
ral woodwork, Free Brinks secu-
rity system, ceiling fans, appli-
ances, basement, W/D hook-
ups. Best value on campus
Free water, $485/mo. No dogs.
Available now. Cali 267-8721.

2 BEDROOM spacious apart-
ments, 1871 N. 4th Street,
clean, convenient, A/C, appli-
ances, mini-blinds, big bath-
room, energy efficient, off-street
parking, $400/mo & up 668-9778.

2 BEDROOM Townhouses. 1 &
1/2 baths, unfinished basement
Mith -wid hookup; no-dogs.
Bethel Rd. area, guiet, family
owned. 10' minutes from cam:
pus.
www.sheffieldtownhouses.com
740-881-4331 $625/month

2 BEDROOM, 1711 Summit.
Appliances, carpeting, second
floor w/ balcony, eat-in kitchen,
$440/month. 308-1995.

2 BEDROOM, North Campus.
New carpet, central A/C, new re-
frigerator,new range, off-street
parking. No pets. $500/month 95
W. Hudson 582-1672 or
451-2414.

2 BEDROOM. Nice, nice, nice
very nice. Corner of 15th and
Summit, updated... updated...
updated. New windows new
kitchen, air conditioning. Laun-

dry, blinds, carpet... great place...-
great.

Www.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

2 BEDROOMS with study, 1 1/2
bath at 289 E. 17th Ave.
$500/mo. LAST MONTH'S

RENT FREE! Available Immedi-
ately. 614-884-5300 Ext. 216.

2 BEDROOMS, 2 Bath at 299 E.
17th Ave. $600/mo. LAST MON-
TH'S RENT FREE! Available Im-
rn1%diately, 614-884-5300_ ext.
216.

2 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $335.00 291-5416 ./
299-6840

2 BEDROOM
West Lane Ave

Near Fisher Business
Building

Heat Paid & Parking

2656 DAYTON Ave. Clintonville
2bd. New carpet, Updated kilch
& bath. Call RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

270 E.12th Large rooms and
closets. New carpet, doors, ceil-
ing fans, kitchens& baths, ce-
ramic tile, mini-blinds, mirrored
doors on the closets. Also cen-
tral A/C, gas heat, brick court-
yard, separate outside en-
trances off-street parking avail-
able. Dishwashers and Stack
washers/dryers are available in
all of the apartments.

NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110
www.ohiostaterentals.com

271 E. Northwood Ave. - Newly
ramodeled, 2 bedrogm house,
dishwasher, W/D, front porch,
parking; new wintdows: Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

2B4 E. Lane 2 Bdrm TH west of
Summit. This apt features huge
liv. rm/din. Rm w/ FP, newly ren-
ovated w/ new appliances, ceil-
irtg fans, new carpet, new blinds,
basement w/W/D hkups, party
porch and more. Price Reduced
Call 263-2665 GAS Properties
www.gasproperties.com

292 E. 15th Ave. - Spacious 2
bedroom flats, on site laundry,
A/C and parking. Heat is in-
cluded! Some units are newly
remodeled! Buckeye Real Es-

tate 284-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

2BD TOWNHOUSE, W/D
hookup, fireplace, full base-

ment, pets ok, 324 E 20th Ave,
$495/mo. 299-8544

2BD TOWNHOUSES at Indi-
anola and Hudson. Remodeled
kitchen inciuding new cabinetry,
dishwasher and ceramic tile. All
original hardwood floors and an
upstairs bathroom with new cabi-
netry, pedestal sink and new ce-
ramic tile. Off street parking
available.

NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

2BD, 459 1/2 Clinton St. (North
Campus), $500/mo., inc. water.
Secure upstairs apt. with hdwd
floors and new windows, w/d
hookup. Call Dave

(614)374-2618.

2BD, SW Campus, 1441 High-
land. $525/mo, incl. water. Near
Vic. Vill. and OSU Med Campus
Huge, hdwd floors, french doors.

Call Dave (614)374-2618. 2
$595’m° apts. available at this location!
Call 231-8260 2BEDROOM  TOWNHOUSE,
Se——— | NE corner of N. 4th St. and Lane
2 BR Apartments, 4 Bdr. House- [ Ave. 410 E. Lane Ave.
Beautiful. Near OSU Law|$485/mo. No written lease
School. www.copeland2.com|Bsmt, no pets. 298-8281,
614-496-6184, 614-577-8310 766-5499.
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS

2 BDM, TNHS, N OSU, Patter-
son/ High, AC, $495/mo, Future
Realty 488-2449

2 BEDROOM, 1 BA townhouse.
2162 N.4th St. $489-525/mo.
262-4279 or B86-2115

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

263 E. 13th Ave.
2300 N. High St.
468 Alden

100 Chittenden

TWO BEDROOM
1991 N. 4th

173 W. 9th

350 E. 13th

446 E. 16th

100 Chittenden’
1370 Highland St.
2005 luka Ave.
158 W. Norwich
135 W. Norwich
360 E. Northwood
1975 Summit

LOWER RENTS!!

Check out our new Rents

THREE AND FOUR BEDROOMS

$600
$600
$695
$525

$400
$650 Heat Pd.
$395
$350
$450
$525
$500
$550
$550
$485
$495

R
73 E. 15TH AVE.

ONE BEDROOM
1369 Forsthe
1981 Summit
1661 Summit
1659 Summit

467 Alden

31 Chittenden

Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc. Realtors 291-8000

2244 Neil Avenue

MING HOUSE

L

$325 All
Utilities Paid

$325
$350
$395
$300
$395
$450 Heat Pd.

On OSU
Ideal Victorian

* Prompt

*+ AirConditioning

* Off-Street Parking

Jtilities

# 12 Month Lease

deposit of $300 &

decur

49 & 80 E. 14th Ave

98 E. 12th Ave

Visit our website at www.

$500 OFF 1ST FULL MONTH!
1 & 2 Bdr. Gardens & Bdr. Townhomes!
Close to Arena Distr
- Great Location!
Some have basements & wood floors.
All have unique designs & so much more!

Call Sonnenblick Apartments
221-5921 for details

University Manors, Ltd

* Extensively Remodeled

i, Courteous Service

* Great Central Campus Locations

* Large Room with Separate Kitchen & Bathroom

* On-Site Laundry Facilities

Available @' no charge
* §365-4445 per Month

* Stawe-of-the-art security systems
(subletting is permitted)

a co-signature are required
eyoné 23 vears of age and under
Studio suites with all utilities paid

42, 115 & 120 E. 13th Ave

1607 & 1615 N, 4th 5t.

291-5001

Juniversitymanors.com

ict & Wheeler Park

Busline
Village setting!

§443/month
$445mu n"‘EW
$445/month

8365
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UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

31 & 35 E. 12th Ave - 2 bed-
room fiat, recently remodeled
kitchen with dishwasher, A/C,
Pnrktng. carpeting, located close
o classes. Call Buckeye Real
Estate 204-5611,
www.buckeyerealestate.com,

3160-3184 RIVERVIEW Circle -
Roomy 2 bedroom townhomes
offer eat-in kitchen, bsmt with
W/D hookup and plenty of stor-
age. Carpeting and hardwood
floors, Call Paul at 284-7833 or
Buckeye Real Estate 204-5511,
www,buckeyerealestate.com.

ITTORIVERVIEW CTicle - 2 bed- |
room flat located north of cam-

pus. A/C, on site ladndry and
parking. Call Paul at 284-7833
or 521“1“"8 Real Estate

ww.bucﬁuyarea!astate.com.

321 E. 17th Ave,, Apt, A, 2 bed-
room, full basement, W/D
hookup, off-street parking.
$500 a month, 899-2942,

34 CHITTENDEN location, loca-
tion! Newly renovated flats lo-
cated at Chittenden and High in-
cludes celling fans, blinds, ce-
ramic tile in both the kitchen &
bath. Kitchen update includes
dishwasher and new appliances.
New windows, Corner units offer
eat In kitchens and big living
rooms, Onsite parking and laun-
dry available.

NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiosla:erep!als.mm

357 E. 14th Ave. 2 bedroom un-
furnished, living room, large
kitchen w/eating area, stove, re-
frigerator, carpeted, air, laundry
facilities available. Free park-
ing. Ownarpags walter, no pets,
drive by efore calling.
$350/mo. $350 deposit. Avail-
able 1/1/05. 298-8487.

383 E. 12th Avenue. 2 bedroom
Townhomes priced perfectly for
‘1 or 2 persons rookin? for a nice
apartment and a great price. A/C
unit, large living room, remod-
eled kitchen and more. Call to-
day 294-1684 for more informa-
1io?. Ask about our free rent spe-
al.

383 E. 12th Avenue. 2 bedroom
Townhomes priced perfectly for
1 or 2 persons looking for a nice
apartment and a great price. A/C
unit, large living room, remod-
eled kitchen and more. Call to-
day 294-1684 for more informa-
tip?. Ask about our free rent spe-
cial.

393 E. 18th Ave - Spacious 2
bedroom townhomes located in
north campus with central air,
carpstln? and parking. Very Af-
fordable! Buckeye Heal Estate
294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

408 E. 16th Avenue, Spacious
2Bdr single house, 3 porches,
lovely tile bath, pocket doors,
natural woodwork, W/D hookup,
security system, A/C, fenced
yard, 2 car gnrage. $575/month
614-784-992 .

43 W. 10th Ave. 2bd. completely

remodeled, New flooring and ap-
liances, A/C, $550/mo. Call RZ
ealty 486-7070

www.rzrealty.com

464 1/2 Alden Ave. 1/2 Duplex,
Balcony, * Carpet/hardwood,
Brand new Kitchen, Bathroom.
Great 1+ apartment on quiet

street. Big Backyard with off-
street par iw‘ Pets okay with
ermission: Water and W/D, re-

rig, stove provided. $450 Con-
tact Doug @ 614.419.9531

60 CHITTENDEN - 2 bedroom
flats with carpeting, parking,
laundry on site, heat and air con-
ditioning included. Some are
newlé remodeled! Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

e R T . B YL BT
UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

BE N
ON CAMPUS

90 E, 14th
180 W, Patterson
164 W, Oakland

Every Amenity Avallable

CALL TODAY! 291-2002
www.pellaco.com

BETH AD Townhouse 2
BD 1 1/2 BA Fin. Basement. On
Bus-Line close to 315,
$859/Month, 766-8500

CLINTONVILLE 107 W. Do-
dridge. Immaculate 2bdr town-
house, 1 1/2 baths. Modern
kitchen with range, refrigerator,
dishwasher, miniblinds, carpet,
fans, A/C, large closets. Private

entrance. Excellent mainte-
nance. No Pets! $575/mo.
282-1211.

CLINTONVILLE 2606 Dayton
Ave. 2BR, 1BA, 2nd fir flat, car-
get. common bsmt w/ hkr.“:.
425/mo water included. No
Pets Please. Wallace F. Ackley
Co. 486-2493.

CLINTONVILLE ON North High
St. bus. 2 bdr, laundry, appli-
ances, carpet, blinds, in security
building, no pets, nonsmokers.
Only * $5675 Includes heat.
262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE: 3810 N. High.
Lge 2 Bdrm Apt w/Dn Rm, C.-
AJC, hrwd firs, bsmt, W/D hkup,

ggé.as%:s $635. No Dogs.

CLINTONVILLE: 4267 Indianola,
2 BDRM TWNHS. W/Hrwd Flrs,
C.A/C, Bsmt, W/D Hkup,
Garage. $695. 262-5345.

CLOSE TO HOSPITAL NEWLY
AVAILABLE! Newly redone
large 2 BR townhouse w/full
bsmt. w/washer & dryer in-
cluded! New deluxe kitchen
w/appllances. New bath, win-
dows, furnace, A/C, light fixtures
& more! None nicer! $795/mo.
No Pets! John Kost 410-1826
RE/MAX Premier Choice Rltrs.

DELUXE UNIT! One fl plan, 1
bath, cent. air, new ceramic tile
or carpted units avall. off-st park-
ingr, pet ok. 344 E. 20th $425.00
457-4039,

DUBLIN 2 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath
tewn-house. Finished basement,
one ca;gnrage‘ excellent condi-
tion. $799/month. 614-746-1156.

DUBLIN AREA. 2 BDR town-
house, 1.5 baths, A/C, D/W,
W/D hookup, celling fans, mini-
blinds, free Sawmill Athletic
Club memberships, water paid.
1 month free, $5985/mo. No
dogs. 614-294-1976.

LT R T T AR T SRR
- UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

VICTORIAN VILLAGE Two bed-
room townhouse only $§550. No
Smoking or pets. Laundry
hookups In basement. Easy
walk to the Law School and
SU Medical School. Graduate
Students also welcomed. No
Smoking or glll. 614-208-0067
(weekdays 9-5) 614-294-8728
e-mall: thallp@yahoo.com

WWW.O8UAPARTMENTS.com
2 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
g;!, laundry, dishwasher.
37775

#1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
alty.com Great town homes
avallable now 2402 Glenmawr
Ave $665; 2322 Summit St
$700, 3 bedroom house 189
Duncan $750, and many, many
more! 884-8484

osit, 2513 Indianola $700 Rent
150 Deposit & many more!
884-8484

$850 LARGE house on 12th
near High, 3-4 bedrooms, just
came on market! Amenities in-
clude new kitchen w/ oak cabi-
nets, new wood floors, 2 new full
baths, off-street parklng, A/C,
D/W & more! Call 253-8182,

#1 #1 Website.

Sales One Realty.com Available 33‘0,...,’3‘,“"?2,"‘ epmks gimﬁ}
now! Securn¥ Deposit specials! | 455.0060

325 Clinton $595 Rent $50 De-

ST SRS TR ST
UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

425-427 E. Lane Located on a
qulet cul-de-sac. With large
rooms, hardwood ficors, full
basement is great for storage,
front porch and back deck are
great for hnnplnu! out! Big Back-
ard with park nc’g avallable,
asher/Dryer, Central Alr,
Steps away from the east resi-
dential bus line.
NorthSteppe Realty 208-4110.
www,ohlostaterantals.com

B1/83 E. Patterson, 3 bdrm hall
double, Avallable Now, Remod-
eled kitchen & bath. New appli-
ances. Hardwood floors, new
windows. Front porch, Full base-

ment, wi hookups.
740-548-7124.
@8 E. Maynard. 3 BDA town-

house, available now. Front

rch, back patio, off-street park-
ng, HW floors, celling fans, nice!
No pets. $650/mo. Call Mike @
563-0993 or 263-6788

89 E. Lane, 3BA Thse. ALL utill-
ties Included. Short walk to cam-

75 W. 10th Avenue. Great 4 bed-
room apartment priced for 2, 3,
or 4 people. Central air, dish-
washer, WBFP, off-street park-
Ing and more. Call 294-1684 for
more information.

SR R S
UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

1689 N. 4th A single family
house w/lots of privacy, huge
kitchens, and bedrooms, brand
new front & side deck, hardwood
floors W/natural woodwork, 2
mantels, ?lﬂﬂll fans, wash-
er/dryer, free plrkInP, Sharp!
This house is a must seel It's
one of my favorites,

NorthSteppe Realty 208-4110.
www.ohlostaterentals.com

T A S e RN
UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

5§ BEDROOM OSU - 82
Woodruff - Minute walk to cam-
?Ul - Complete house renova-
ion - 2 new baths - New kitchen
- D/W - Hardwood floors - New
electric- Central A/C - gas heat -
New Windows - 0.8, parking
spaces. Porch and sun deck -
WID on first floor - H20 paid,
Now & Winter, Spring, Summer
‘08, 571-5108 5

1844 N, 4th St, Hu?o totally re-
modeled house on the corner of
17th Avell 2 large living rooms,
totally remodeled kitchen, large
bedrooms, 3 floors and much
more. Call today for an appoint-
ment, 204-1684,

1849-1851 N. 4th Half double,
very spacious, brand new front
gorch. 2nd floor balcony, full
asement with washer/dryer,
large backyard parking lot.
NorthSteppe Realty 289-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

201-253 W. 0Oth Ave. &
1523-1547 Worthington - 4 bed-
room townhouse with A/C, dish-
washer, parking located on
southwest campus! Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

222 KING Avenue near Neil, 4
bdrm, $1000 includes heat, wa-
ter, hardwood. Avail. Now.
371-5690 ohlostaterentals.com

B4 CHITTENDEN. Gpacious,
deck, gas grill, 3 lounges and 3
bedrooms. $960/mo. 459-2734,
298-0644,

1/2 DUPLEX / 3 Bedroom + den-
newly renovated: full attic &
basement storage, fenced yard,
2 parking spaces. Perfect for
mad.’nursln? students, hospital
or university staff. $700/mo.
614-353-5700

128 E. 11th Ave.- Recently re-
modeled 3 bedroom townhouse,
parkin?. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511. ¢

www.buckeyerealestate.com

12TH NEAR High, large 3 br apt
including new kitchen and bath
w/ oak cabinets. D/W, W/D,
new wood floors, off-street park-
Ins%, central A/C. $750/mo. Call
253-8182.

1311 SUMMIT St. - For Rent
3BR/1BA House, $480/mo. Avail-
able Now - Scott 297-1415

149 W. oth Ave. 3bd. Large
Townhouse. New windows, hard-
wood floors, carpeted bds. A/C,
Call RZ Realty 486-7070
www.rzrealty.com

1495 N. High St. - 3 bedroom
flat, beautiful hardwood floors,
newly remodeled kitchen and
bath.&afkin?. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com. .

FALL SPECIAL/REDUCED rent,
133 W. Oakland, 2 Bdrm TH,
New carpet, Modern bidg on N.
Campus close to business
school corner of Neil Ave. Tile
floors A/C, Off-st pkg. Only $575
GAS Properties

www .gasproperties.com

FALL SPECIAL/REDUCED rent,
130 W. 8th, 2 bdrm flat, Modern
bldg completely remodeled. S/W
campus w/huge bedrms & kit.
A/C, Off-st pkg. GAS Properties
263-2665

www.gasproperties.com

FOR RENT. North Campus
newly renovated 2 bedroom
apt. 2nd floor, water included,
on bus line. $450/mc. Call
Steve or Linda 263-7566.

FOR RENT: 2BR condo, A/C,

full basement, Washer/Dryer

hookup, 1060E Sells Ave West,
. 314-7690

FREE RENT, 1 month. 459 E.
Tompkins Ave, 366 E. Oakland
Ave. New cabinets, dishwasher,
new windows, $550. 630-7988.

169 E Duncan. 3 BR House!
Clintonville Area, laundry hook-
ups, pets welcome,
my1stplace.com $700/mo. 1st
Place Realty 799-9722

180 CHITTENDEN Ave. 3bd.
apartment, Spacious living area,
A/C, parking, Special $199 Sec.
Esoap. $615/mo. Call RZ Realty
-7070, rzrealty.com

1934.5 SUMMIT Perfect location
for the three of you! Right at the
corner of Summit and 18th, this
2nd and 3rd floor townhouse of-
fers spacious rooms, a sunlit
kitchen and ceramic tiled bath-
room. A nice sitting porch awaits
ou off the kitchen as well as a
onus room which works well as
a study or an artist's retreat.
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110,
www.ohiostaterentals.com

1ST MONTH'S RENT FREE! 86
E. Tompkins. 3BR, 1/2 dbl., fin-
ished 3rd fIr, A/C, applis., base-
ment, W/D_hookup. $595/mo.
Prudential Residential Plus Re-
alty, John Stomps, 263-6463.

606 RIVERVIEW Dr. - Awesome
1 and 2 bedroom flats located
1and1/2 miles north of campus.
Units offer A/C, ceiling fans, coin-
op laundry, dishwasher and park-
ing. Call Eric at 578-7285 or
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www buckeye[oaIgsInle 60T o

61 E. 8th 2 bedroom townhouse.
Clean, spacious, washer/dryer,
hookups. A/C, parking, wate
paid. $370/month, 888-6357. .,

620-622 RIVERVIEW Dr. - 2
bedroom flat with A/C, on site
laundry and parking. Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

www buckeyerealestate.com.

639 RIVERVIEW Dr. - 2 bed-
room flat, A/C, on site laundry,
parkinq. courtyard, Heat in-
cluded! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511 or Tina 262-5950.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

656 RIVERVIEW Dr. - Spacious
2 bedroom townhouse features
central air, parking, bsmt with
W/D hookup, some with new win-

GREAT APARTMENTS in all
the great areas. Quick/Frea list-
ings for tenants at
www.Metro-Rentals.com
614-464-4000

GREAT TOWNHOMES, large liv-
ing and dining rooms, remod-
eled kitchens with ceramic tile,
D/W and Central Air available.
Beautiful hard-wood floors
throughout. Full basement with
washers/dryers. Perfect North
Campus right off Summit!
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

IN THE Gateway Village Apart-
ments, featuring large rooms
and one bathroom. Minutes from
Short North and OSU. New car-
pet & solid wood six panel
doors, ceramic tile and all new
cabinetry in both the kitchen and
bath. Kitchen includes dish-
washer and new appliances.
Free brand new stack washer
dryer. Ceiling fans and mini
blinds in each room. New high
efilicient gas furnace and central
airl

dows. Buckeye Real Estate NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
ia:wsgl]; y Ry www.ohiostaterentals.com

677 RIVERVIEW Dr. - 2 bed-
room flat, some remodeled, A/C,
new windows, on site laundry,
parkina. Heat is included! Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

71E. Lane, 2 BR Thse. ALL utili-
ties included. Short walk to cam-
pus. $§700/mo. 1st Place Realty
429-0960

75 W. 10th Avenue. Great 4 bed-
room apartment priced for 2, 3,
or 4 people. Central air, dish-
washer, WBFP, off-street park-
ing and more. Call 294-1684 for
more information.

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. - 2 bed-
room flats, some remodeled
w/dishwasher and microhood,
on site laundry, new windows,
parking, A/C. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 284-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

85 W. 9th Ave. Available Fall &
Winter 2 bdr, newly remodeled,
spacious apts, great locations,
AIC, D/W, central alarm system,
Off-st parking. No pets! Dawson
Properties 258-9094

90 W. 9th - 2 bedroom town-
homes feature newly remodeled
kitchen and bath. "Also offers
W/D in unit, A/C, new windows,
dishwasher and parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

ALL NEW Apt. Move in ready
north side apt. All new carpet
and paint. A must see! Off-street
parkm?, new windows and
doors, full unfurnished basement
with washer/dryer hookups &
owner pays H20. Priced to move
at only 450,00/ month. pets neg.
Call Steve @ 946-6535

APT FOR Rent. Newly reno-
vated kitchen/bath. Finished at-
tic, unfinished basement,
$700/month. Call 614-404-2655
or 614-397-5788

APT FOR Sublet. 2BR, Large
Kitchen, Large Living Room,
Very Clean Bath, Lease ends
Sept. 596-9664

1 NEA U, All

Brick, 2BR garden, W/D hookup,
CA, gar, deck, WBFP. $625/mo.
2011 N. Star. 614-818-7676.,

AVAILABLE
DECEMBER!
2 Bedroom Apt.

6 Month Lease
8535

Residents Pay Gas

& Electric
No Pets

Holiday House
Rental Office
1480 Neil Avenue
299-2882

BEAUTIFUL 2BRTH with private

lakeside patio, 1.5 baths and fin-
ished basement. Located off
SR315/5R161, you'll enio%coz‘y

lling in

WBFP in LR, cathedral ce
master, and study in LL. 1500
ft2 home offers carport, W/D

hookups, and a pool.
$799/month. Call 538-1014 for
our move-in speclal!

IUKA PARK Commons located
across from the luka Ravine! Of-
fers totally renovated apart-
ments with new windows, on-
site laundry, off-street parking
and much more. Call today,
294-3502.

LARGE 2 bedroom townhouse.
Quiet, 2 baths, new windows,
new front doors, new blinds. air
conditioning, hardwood floors,
new appliances, washer/dryer,
security monitoring, off street
parking. S.W. campus. 5 min.
walk to OSU hospital & law build-
ing. §725, Call 291-5438.

LARGE TOWNHOUSE, huge
bedrms., 1 bath, Living & Dining
rms., full bsmt. w/ washer/dryer
hook-ups, front porch, pets ok.
$425.00 457-4039.

LOVELY FLAT, remodeled
kitchen, W/D hookup. 54 1/2 E
Blake $550, 459-2734, 226-7847

NEWER 2 Bedroom , W/D
hookup, $595 with deposit and
lease, 258-8210, available, 1
mo. free rent. 216 E. 9th

NEXTDOOR TO Lane & High 2
bedroom townhome. Good con-
dition w/appliances, carpeted.
11 E. Norwich, $5690. Robbins
Realty, 444-6871.

NORTH CAMPUS, West Tomp-
kins, Newly Renovated, Unfur-
nished 2 bedroom, 2nd floor.
$475/mo. 614-275-0298.

OSU-VICTORIAN Village. 2
BDR, new kitchen, C/A, off-
street parking, 1291 Forsythe
(off Kzlgg_Aveg $550. 975-68486,
(614) 7606.

2018 N. 4th Near luka park with
large rooms, ceiling fans avail-
able. All original woodwork, high
ceillngs‘ Large rear decks off
each level, huge front porch,
backyard, full basement with
Washer/Dryer available. Central
air available,

NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

225 E. 16th 3 bdr. Spacious
Ea!herlng room, dining room,
itchen, new furnace, new stove.
No pets. Call 478-8249.

2309 N 4th. 3 BR House! 2 sto
home featuring fenced yard, off-
street parking, full basement,
laundry hook-us, and pets wel-
comed. 1st Place Realty
799-9722

2394 NEIL. Desirable location
on this 3 bedreom house. Featur-
ing off-street parking, full base-
ment, laundry hook-ups, and
gels welcomed. 1st Place Realty
99-9722

247 CLINTON St. 3 Spacious
bedrooms, updated kitchen &
bath, fresh paint, hardwood
floors, porch, basement w/laun-
dry hookups. 6 month lease
available. $700+utilities.
457-4185.

2570 INDIANOLA Ave. 3bd. Half
Double. Hardwood Floors, New
Carpet Upstairs, W/D Hookup.
$700/mo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070 www.rzrealty.com

275 E. 13th Ave. - 3 bedroom
townhomes offer newly remod-
eled kitchens w/dishwasher,
alarm system, central air, and
bonus room. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

3 BDM, TNHS, Clintonville, We-
ber, HDWD Floors, $750/mo, Fu-

ture Realty 488-2449

3 BDM, TNHS, N OSU,
Blake/High, HDWD. Floors,
$650/mo, Future Realty
488-2449

3 BEDROOM townhouse.

Quiet, 2 baths, new windows,
new front doors, new blinds. Air
conditioning, hardwood floors,
new appliances, washer/dryer in-
cluded, security monitoring, off
street parking S.W. carnrus. 5
min. walk to OSU hospital & law
building. $925. Call 291-5438.

3 BEDROOM, W/D, full base-
ment, backyard, carpeting, new
kitchen paint & appliance, 1 pet,
2402 Glenmawr, $665/month,
Call 406-1849

AVATCABLE NOW. 3 bedroom
half duplex. 68 E. Maynard Ave.
Front porch, back patio, off-
street parking, hardwood floors,
ceiling fan, nice! No pets.
$650/mo. 263-6788.

AVAICABLE NOW. 3 Gedroom
house, 2 baths, porch, yard. 78
W. Norwich. Walk to OSU. Grad
students preferred. $875/month.
§g4-600 or reynolds.12@osu.-

u

BRATTON RENTALS, 203 E.
16th Ave. 3 bedroom flats-
$675per + deposit. 4 bedroom,
two bath flats- $900per + de-
posit- features gas heat, off-
street parking, central air, on-
site laundry & storage, dispos-
als, Call Steve at 614-207-8926
or 740-308-3472 to make an ap-
pointment, can be seen at

apartmentsoffcampus.com

CHARMING, CLEAN north
campus house. 3 BR house &
garden- walk or bike to
campus-1400 sqft w/hrdwd fIrs,
porch, washer/dryer, dshwsr,
microwv, AC, fenced yd, basmnt
$1000 /mo 814-566-41

CHEAP 145 Chittenden,
$675/mo, 3+ bdrm, offstreet lit
garklng, deck, w/d hook-up,

2397 SUMMIT St. Spacious half-
double 4BDR, 1 bath, A/C, W/D,
appliances, basement, free off-
street garking, deck, free water,
on CABS route, $1000/mo. Con-
tact David, 804-4026.

242 W. 9th Ave. Modern Town-

house, A/C, W/D Included, Just

Steps from the Hospital.
/mo. RZ Realty 486-707!

300 E Tompkins, Clintonville
Area. 4 BR home, full basement
with laundry hook-ups, pets wel-
come. $800/mo. 1st Place Re-
alty 799-9722

4 BEDROOM flats, 1871 N. 4th
Street, Fall, clean, convenient,
Air conditionin?. appliances,
newer carpet, off street parking,
pets negotiable, $540/month
up. 668-9778

4 PERSON. Giant... giant...gi-
ant... glant... giant... | said glant!
Tons of parking... new kitchens
with dishwasher, laundry, tons of
space, new windows, porches,
yards, blinds. Many super loca-
tions. Go to
www.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

419 E. Lane. Large 4 Bdr, 2
bath. Newly remodeled. New ap-
pliances, really nice! $975/mo.
614-838-0316

75 W, 10th Avenue. Great 4 bed-
room apartment priced for 2, 3,
or 4 people. Central air, dish-
washer, WBFP, off-street park-

smit, avail. Immed. 939-9316.

CLOS O DICA
SCHOOL
Recently Remodeled 3BR
House Available Now
Great for Medical & Dental
Students
$900 w/ 2 Car Garage
Call The Bray Company at
839-3900 or Drew at
563-6266
REE RENT, 1 month. 175 Clin-
ton Street, 2600 Dayton Ave,
2429 Medary. New kitchen cabi-
nets, dishwasher. Available
now. B30-7988.

GREAT APARTMENTS in all
the great areas. Quick/Free list-
ings for tenants at
www.Metro-Rentals.com
614-464-4000

GREAT DEAL in Upper Arling-
ton. 3bedroom, 1 bath ranch.
Hardwood floors, 2 fireplaces,
rec. room in basement. 1 car
arage. Great location. Only
950/ mo. Call 614-459-0331.

GREAT DOUBLE w/1 large
bath, Living & dining rms., huge
new Kitchen, full bsmt. w/ wash-
er!drgar hook-ups, hardwood,
flrs, big yard, pets ok. 479 E.
Maynard off N. 4th $595.00
457-4039.

HALF EBﬁEI:E; 4th Sireet Near
Hudson. 3 bedrooms, West line.
$600/mo includes water. Fenced
Yard. 252-2597

HOUSE FOR Rent. 2390 Indi-
anola Ave. Owners maving.
Beautiful interior. Full renovated
home. 3 Story, 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, large kitchen w/ granite
countertops, custom countertops
and ceramic floorings, open stair-
case, 2nd floor laundry with
washer and dryer included, large
back porch with patio and pri-
vacy fence, security system, off
street parking for 2 cars, close to
QOSU. No pets. Maximum occu-

ancy 4 people. $1400/mo.

ease terms negotiable. Call Ed
784-1474

NEED A place for winter? 1837
N 4th St 3BR/1 Bath, Large Liv-
ing room, W/D included, Fenced
yard, $600 614-861-1441

NORTH OF Lane. 2196 Indiana
Ave. Newly decorated. 3 Bed-
room, 1/2 double, new appli-
ances, hookup.
$500/monthly. Call 488-0855

NORTH OF OSU, Several 38R
1/2 doubles, $600-$650/mo. All
newlr painted, A/C, no dogs.
Ideal for 2 or 3 students. Call
268-6299, ask about our dis-
count lease.
www.callahan-properties.com

OSU AREA- 17th Ave. near
High, 3-5 br home w/ new
kitchen, D/W & appl, 3 full baths,
new wood floors, W/D, full base-
ment, central air, new window,
porch, deck, many other ameni-
ties and lots of charm. Great
value.gricad to lease. $300pp.
253-8182.

UNIVERSITY VIEW on W. 11th
Ave. near Kenny/Kinnear Rd. in-
tersection.  All appliances,
fenced yard, pets negotiable.
lease, security deposit.
$975/mo. Available now. Call
491-5985 after 6pm for appt.

VARSITYREALTY.COM has
sick 3 bedroom houses! Avail-

able Fall 2005.
WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com

3 person, 1/2 double, D/W, car-
get. parsking. WID, basement.

3 BEDROOM. Wow... wow...
wow. Parking, updated, washer
and dryer, full basement, blinds,
some hardwood, some carpet,
porches, yards. Many super loca-
tions... 273-7775. Go to

Wwww.osuapartments.com

R,
2/bedroom, 1.5 bath, finished

tral/air, gas heat, off-street park-
ing. $550/month, 519-2044.
www.metrorentals.com. Geldis
Properties.

SOUTH CAMPUS King and
High 2-3 Bdrms, 2 bath, off-
street parking, spacious den,
new kitchen, new windows:
$500/mo 614-253-8182,

SOUTH CAMPUS Quiet St. 1
blk N. of King, W. of High. Ver
spacious 2bdrm, HDW

FLOORS, tile kitch, W/D, dish-

washer, large covered front
porch, big dining room, new win-
dows, low utilities, off-st. park-
ing, Indry, walk to medical.
$499/mo "+ deposit. No pets.
523-4075.

SOUTH CAMPUS, quiet street
west of Hi?h, spacious 2 bed-
room w/ office, laundry room,

fenced yard, deck, covered front | C

porch. 5499 + deposit. Close to
medical & dental. No pets
523-4075

3 BEDROOMS, south campus,

basement, W/D hookup, cen-|299.

- UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

Ing and more. Call 294-1684 for
more information.

79 W. Maynard Ave. 1/2 Double,
Remodeled, A/C, Basement,
$850/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070
www.rzrealty.com

90 W.Maynard Vsrﬁ spacious
unit in quiet neighberhood, all re-
modeled, new kitchen and bath,
W/D, Central Air throughout. Min-
u!eﬂf”away from the campus and

al

orthSteppe Realty 289-4110,
www.ohiostaterentals.com

tally renovated North Campus
duplex. Qutstanding hardwood
floors throughout the house
beautiful new kitchen with all
new appliances. FREE
WASHER AND DRYER, Dish-
washer, built in microwave, Cen-
tral Air. .
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

98 E. Patterson Ave. 1/2 Dou-
ble, 2 baths, updated kitchen
and bath, W/D included,
$800/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070,
rzrealty.com

BEAUTIFUL 4 bedroom UA
home for rent. Gourmet kitchen,

rand master bath, hardwood
loors. Awesome balconies off
the bedroomssprovide a great
view of the beautiful fenced in
back yard. 5 minutes from OSU.
Perfect for faculty. Lease terms
‘are flexible. NorthSteppe Realty,
289-4110. www.chiostaterentals.-
com

FOREST PARK 4 bedroom, to-
tally renovated, new Kkitchen,
dishwasher, two car attached
garage, hardwood floors, central
air, W/D hookup. $1200/mo.
614-421-9924

GREAT APARTMENTS in all
the great areas. Quick/Free list-
ings for tenants at
www.Metro-Rentals.com
614-464-4000

KING & High. Near Gateway
Project. Large 4 bedroom avail-
able now! Newly Remodeled!
Tons of space! Very atfordable
for students! $600 253-8182

KING & Neil Large 3 bedroom,
all new kitchen cabinets, hard-
wood floors, high ceilings, bal-
cony overlooking Neil Ave, on
site laundry and parking avail-
able. This location is perfect for
medical students!

NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

LARGE 4 bedroom. Range, re-
frigerator, W/D hookup, off-
street parking. $875/mo. Lease
or buy. 846-1832.

SOUTH CAMPUS west of High.

blk N. of King. Spacious
house, 4 big bedrooms. Hard-
wood floors, A/C, enormous
kitchen w/ W/D & D/W, big cov-
ered front porch, new windows,
low utilities, quiet street.
$799/mo, this equals only
$200/person + deposit. No pets.
84 McMillen Ave. 523-4075

Bedroom houses. Available F.;II
2005.

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
4 person, D/W, w/d, carpet, park-
in%, basement, very nice.
273-7775.

T R s
UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

#82 CHITTENDEN #3, 2 baths,
detk, };as grill, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, off-street parking
& pet option. $1250. 459-2734,
226-7847

#1 #1 WEBSITE

SalesOneRealty.com Available
now! Security deposit special!
428 E. 16th Ave $495 rent $50

$850/mo. Dunkel Company Real-
tors 291-7373
www.dunkelco.com

3-4 BEDROOM house, 2 full
baths, fenced yard, off-street
parking, 98 E. 9th Ave, 475-9728

3-4 HUGE bedrooms. Central
A/C, bar room, front porch, free
w/d, diw, right by Lane Ave,
2207 Indiana Ave, new owner
lots of updates to come, $750
for 3 or 4, Josh 353-9538 for
more details

from $595.00 291-541 /|deposit and many more!
-6840 -8484
3 BR House 105 W. Maynard | #1 #1 Website

SalesOneRealty.com Huge one
bedroom fiats available now
2188 N, High St. $475 and many
more! 884-8484

#82 CHITTENDEN. Party deck,
lounge, living room, 2 baths,
kitchen, dishwasher, gas grill.
Close. $1150. 459-2734 or
226-7847.

#84-3 CHITTENDEN, deck, gas
grill, extra study lounge, clean,
new paint, close. $1060.
459-2734 or 226-7847

3055 SUNSET Dr. Cliftonville
3bd. 1/2 Double. Hardwood
floors, Updated kitch/bath, A/C,
Basement, W/D Hookup. $500
Sec. Dep. $849/mo. RZ Realty
486-7070 www.rzrealty.com

34 E 11th $550 mo Townhouse,
/A, DW, New Carpet, parking.
Many more, visit our website at
www.my1stplace.com 1st Place
Realty 789-9722

SPATTOUS, NEWLY painted,
new windows, large 2nd floor
study, large kitchen, living room,
off-street parking, alarm system,

erfect for 2 quiet students. Gas

eat included in rent, $550/mo.
Ask for Melissa or Dr. Weisel
294-3106.

Bed-
rooms. South Campus. No Pets.
Off - Street Parking. $450 and
Deposit required. 58 Clark
Place, Call 486-5543.

UPPER ARLINGTON suburbs
next to campus! Large 2 bed-

THE BEST DEAL 2 Big Bed-

room flat. Quiet, safe, A/C, hard-
wood floors, $650. Call
316-5889. Web site:
galleryhop.com

39 W. 10th Ave. 3bd. Town-
houses, Excellent Location! 2
baths, new Carpet, A/C, parking.
Call RZ Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

3BDR/ 2BTH hdwd firs
throughout, utility and bsmt
nicely remodeled. 80 Euclid Ave,
$650, wir/elec incl. 560-7365

138 W 9th. Modern 4 BR thse,
Includes C/A, laundry, parking,
DW, and 2 baths. $750/mo.
Owner is Agent, 1st Place Re-
alty 79997

142-150 W.8th Spacious bed-
rooms with large closets, 2 full
baths, sliding patio doors open
to a private backyard, central air,
off-street parking and FREE
Washer and Dryer. =
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

150-161 W. Maynard - 4 bed-
room penthouse, central air,
Iaundrg facilities, volleyball
court, 2 full baths, dishwasher,
some units with microwaves,
parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511 or Chad at 267-1096.
www.buckey lestate.com

419-421 E 15th Ave. Spacious,
recently remodeled 1/2 Duplex
located on quiet st, hardwood
floors, backyard, offstreet park-
ing, Includes W/D, water, pets
ok with permission, small park
right in front yard. Available im-
mediately. One side $600, the
other is $650. Call Doug @

614.419.9531 Must see!

1520 HIGHLAND. Townhouse,
ONLY $900/mo!! New windows,
New 1loor!ngl. New furnace, New
A/C, VERY NICE! Will rent quar-
terly. RZ Realty 486-7070,
rzrealty.com

14TH AVE. 8-10 bedroom, 3.5
baths, 2 kitchens, off-street park-
ing available. $2600/month,
available immediately.
531-9625, 330-633-1421.

1616 SUMMIT Tremendous
brick house and extremely close
to campus. Completely reno-
vated from the ground up! This
Summit beauty has everything
that the five of you
need...Free washer and dryer,
dishwasher,ceiling fans, mini
blinds, a nice front porch and
ﬂlenty of parking.

orthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

93 DUNCAN beautiful and to- |y

§ BE y oodru

Ave, Available Winter, Spring,
Summer. 3-5 people. Bath, Cen-
tral A/C, Gas Heat, D/W, W/D,
off-st pk, H20
campus. 571-51

pool table. That's
right... a pool table! Absolutely
huge... huge... huge brick house
with newer kitchen, dishwasher,
blinds, great front porch, hard-
wood floors.., I'll even accept a

*|dog for crying out loudI!lll Talk

to me about putting In air condi-
tioning. $1300. 273-7775.

5 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d,
pool table, carpet, parking, base-
ment, fenced yard, nice.
www.osuapariments.com
273-7775.

6/ 8 bedroom house. 3 large par-
lors, garage. $2000 to $2400/
month. See more at
www.gallaryhop.com 316-59889,
486-7070.

5/6 BEDROOM Camgus House,
2/full baths, /kitchens,
$900/month. 519-2044. www.-
metrorentals.com. Geldis Prop-
erties.

5/6 BEDROOM House. Totall
renovated & ready for fall.
$1,800/month, 178 E. 11th
Ave. 451-7611.

BBD 2BA, W/D, security system,
stove, refrigerator, off-street
arking, near church. $1625/mo.
ay put together roommates.
614-778-1933.

& BEDROOM Very Large 3 sto
House, 1/2 mile from campus,
houses north of Lane Ave, 3
minute walk to campus, Winter
Sgeclal - Rent Reduced only
$900/mo, 2147 Indiana Ave,
Available NOW, 451-0102,

ACT NOW for summer, fall
2005. 5 & 6 BD unijts from
$1600/mo. Call Dave 439-3283.

EAUTIFUL Vic IAN
house, sublease (bargain!) next
to medical school. 5 bedrooms,
2 baths. No pets. Available now.
Must see. 291-2002 days,
459-5266 after 6 PM, dimitri-
a@pellaco.com

CORNER OF Michigan & 8th,
Extremely nice 6 BD house, 2.5
BA, huge living room & eating
area, washer/dryer. For Aug or
Sept 2005. Steve 614-208-3111.
shand50 @aol.com.

GREAT APARTMENTS In all
the great areas. Quick/Free list-
ings for tenants at
www.Metro-Rentals.com
614-464-4000

REAT LOCATION,1/2 block
from Hifl;h St. in-the center of
campus!! 7 big bedrooms, 3 liv-
ing rooms, high ceilings, large
upstairs deck, large porch, full
basement and washer/dryer,
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

HALF-DOUBLE, 36 W. 9th Av-
enue, six bedrooms. Office 65

. 9th Avenue, 291-5416 /
299-6840

HALF-DOUBLE, 38 W. 9th Av-
enue, six bedrooms. Office 65
W. 9th Avenue, 291-5416 /
299-6840

HOUSE, 1473 Nell Avenue, six
bedrooms. Office 65 W. 9th Av-
enue, 291-5416 / 209-6840

LARGE HOUSE. 4373 Kendale
Road. AC, w/d, fireplace.
$1300/mo.  766-6812  or
447-3600 ext. 3059

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com

5 person, huge, 15th and Sum-
mit, laundry, carpet, very nice.
273-7775.

ROOMS

$275 + Furnished'rooms. Fire-

laces, bay windows, hardwood
j{qors and more, One black to
campus. 294-4444,

0 UTILITIES, furnished rooms,
flexible lease periods, super con-
venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.

Laundry, off-street parking,
$200-$300/month. 296-6304,
263-1193.

0 UTILITIES. Rooms for women.
Free parking and washer/dryer.
Available immediately.
$210-$230/month. 421-9801

288 E. 14th Ave. Grad house,
quiet, clean, fresh paint, no
smoking. W/D, porch, fence,
parking, TV, microwave $255 +
utilities. 298-0644, 459-2734.

92 E. 11th Ave. Cozy. Shared
bath & kitchen with one other.

Free parking, free utilities.
$299/month, 457-8409,
361-2282.

AVAILABLE NOW 14th Ave.
Kitchen, laundry, parking, avg.
$240/month.  Paid utilities,
299-4521.

CAMPUS HOUSE for 0.S.U.
Students. Come share a beauti-
ful Victorian style house. Five
minute walk to campus. Private
room, off street parking, hard-
wood floors, share two bath-
rooms, kitchen, living room etc.
FREE laundry. Starting at only
$225 per month. Lease by the
Quarter. No smoking or pets.
641)206-0967 (weekdays 9-5)
14-294-8728. email:

thallp@yahoo.com.

CLINTONVILLE ROOMS for
rent. No pets, $350/month + utili-
ties, 486-0111, 262-1222.

DEAD QUIET near medical com-
plex. Safe. Excellent, low
noise/crime neighborhood, free
W/D, quiet serious tenants, OSU
across the street. $300/month,
no utilities. 421-1492.

NEIL & 8th Grad house. Great
building, 2 blocks to Med
School. Furnished rooms. Clean
quiet & secure. Call 885-3588.

STUDENT ROOMS: Available
Summer and Fall, great location,
exceptionally clean and well
maintained, off-street parking,
kitchens, laundry facilities, indi-
vidual leases. Call 876-8232,
397-0296.

VERY LARGE air conditioned
furnished.student room. Share
bath with 1 person. 1 block east
of High between Lane &
Frambes. Utilities paid by owner.
Lease through June 2005.
$335/mo. Call 299-3351.

ST T R S S R R
ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

FOR CAMPUS Apartment. 65 E.
Woodruff. Only $387/month.
Free weeks rent if before Dec.
8th. Call Angie 740-707-1140 or
740-446-9555

2083 N. 4th Beautiful Location!
This huge five bedroom house is
located next to luka Ravine. Fan-
tastic hardwood floors through-
out the house! Huge front porch
and full basement with Washers
and Dryers. Incredible 3rd floor
5th bedroom with lots of win-
dows. Ceiling fans, mini blinds,
window Air Conditioners. Up-
dated electric throughout the
house.

NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

33-35 W. 10th Huge spacious
townhouse located just minutes
away from campus. There are
large bedrooms with ceiling
fans. This townhouse has been
updated with an all new kitchen
and 2.5 bathrooms. The kitchen
has new ceramic tile throughout,
new cabinetry, and new dish-
washer. Each bathroom is de-
signed with a brand new
pedestal sink, new cabinetry,
and new ceramic flooring. In the
basement will be a laundry room
with washer and dryer. Off street
Farklng available. Pets are al-
owed.

NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

1899 WALDECK. 4-5 Bedroom
home. Available now. $1600/mo.

5 & 6 BD units, Available Imme-

891-4928.

diately, SW campus. Call Dave
439-3283

LA 3 . Cable,
all utilities, $350/month.
dry. Kitcheh.
353-7873.

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

50 E. Northwood Ave. One room
available, $252 + utilities, call

one
Laun-
Non-smoking.

+ | 614-292-4462 or 419-204-8328

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-

ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

ROOMMATE WANTED on East-
side. Gay white male with very
nice newly renovated home on
Eastside. Safe and quiet.
$300/mo. Call 614-239-8222 af-
ter 6 p.m.

ROOMMATE WANTED

1-2 ROOMMATES wanted,
2139 Summit Apt 1, pets, pool
table, off-street parking, $250
plus 1/5 utilities. 614-582-6705.

3 BDRM in safe, clean, quiet Up-
er Arlington House. No Dep or
ease req. NS, ND, $350 mo.

266-5505

gg. 3 min walk to |

ROOMMATE WANTED

1 BEDROOM In a 1900 sqg. ft,
house. Avalilable Immed]a oiy.
Newly remodeled 3 BDR, 2 bath
house on north campus near
COTA and CABS routes. Wash-
er/dryer, 2 car garage, fenced
yard, screened front porch, base-

ment storage. GLBT friendly.
Call 8143?5.-3706, i

ZROOMMATES wanted winter
qrt. Friendly, laidback environ-
ment. Great campus location,
$300/month + utllities, Call
740-501-8252 or 740-703-6661.

3 BR brand new fownhouse,
very clean. $400 + utllities, 20
min from OSU, 742 Spring Val-
Dr,, Lewis Center,
2671, Cell
440-870-4880. Beeper
614-730-7521 d

A UNIQUE ajternative to cam-
pus ‘living, Rooms available.
Adults seek single responsible
adults for roommates. Low hous-
Ing fees. Call HomeSharing @
gsg-maa or after hours use xt..

APARTMENT AVAILABLE, one
room In four room apartment at
Jefferson Commons, great loca-
tion, great roommates, swim-
ming pool, weight room, game
tables. Rent $429, willing to
bring down to $350. Contact
Brad at 330-388-0831, or email
at davis.2046@osu.edu.’

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

COMPANION, MODEL
Needed, MWM executive ISO
of an_attractive, adventurous
coed F. Up to §5720 avallable
for 1hriweek. Call
1-877-861-0860, leave message,

COMPUTER OPERATOR, Stu-
dents: Early evening weekday
hours, average 20/25 a week.,
Computer Operator position
avallable for dedicated, trustwor-
thy, and energetic individual.
The position Is responsible for
dally production runs Including:
running programs, file transfers,
production of form letters and re-
Porta. and assisting In the Initia-
lon of various system mainte-
nance programs, Learn more
about EBMC at
www,ebmconline.com. Send re-
sume with salary requirements
to: career@ebmconline.com, or
EBMC, Attn: HR, 4789 Rings
Rd, Dublin, OH 43017. EQE/
Smoke Free

CONSTRUCTION: HARD-
WORKING motivated people
needed for FT positions. Should
be In good physical condition,
and comfortable with heights.
Construction/roofing experience
helpful, but not necessary. Per-
manent positions also available.
Valid DL & drug test req.

Durable Slate, 299-5522,

BEAUTIFUL, CLEAN apariment,
$1974+1/2 utilities, near 3rd &
Nell Ave. Call Matthew 291-2128.

CLINTONVILLE AREA. Mostly
furnished 2 bdrm apt. Spacious
bdrm + study empty. dshwshr,
washr/dr, A/C, plenty offst prkg
great/safe ngbrhd. Must have
good credit. $425/ mo. + util.

MATURE HOUSEMATE wanted
to share 2BR townhome in
Grandview. DW, AC, yard, base-
ment, W/D. Great for grad stu-
dent, Long or short term is fine.
Off-street parking & on bus line.
$350/month + deposit, includes
all utilities. 486-1395

ROOMMATE NEEDED, male or
temale, $325/mo + utilities, 162
Chittenden, 614-778-1933,

ROOMMATE WANTED for

189 W. Patterson Apartment!
$290 aar month, balcony, next
to park, W/D, off-street parking,
summer pool access. Call
440-552-4975.

ROOMMATE WANTED Town-
house near 5th & Kan?. Few
minutes from campus. Pets al-
lowed. $400/month. Clean, safe,

uiet, off-street parking, cable

V, large backyard, full base-
ment with Washer/Dryer. Call
299-9827

ROOMMATE WANTED, fully fur-
nished 5bd house, all utilities
paid, internet connection, cable,
off-street garklng. security sys-
tem, $325. Must have good
credit, Day: 614-781-6808, or:
614-323- , ask for Nick.

SHARE 3 - Bed house with one
other person. Roommate for 3-
bd hs, West side, 15 mins to
campus, grad/prof grol‘erred.
NS. W/D, garage, full basement,
fenced _;ard. dog o.k. Internet &
cable. 276-3545 anytime.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE, 2 Bed-
room, 1/2 doubl. Washer, Dryer,
dishwasher. New furnace and
central air-conditioning. Off-
Street Parking. $400/month. Call
470-2592,

SUBLET

ROOM AVAILABLE 169 W.
10th Ave., Apt A behind Jesse

Owens South. $361.25 a
month. Contact Lisa at
330-774-8934,

SPACIOUS 1 bdr @ 1734 Sum-
mit St. Heat/AC. $400/mo. $100
sec dep. Avail Dec 04-Aug 05.
216-233-9190,

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

IBARTENDING $300 a day po-
tential. No experience neces-
sary. Training  provided.
800-965-6520 XT. 124,

#1 OPPORTUNITY Apartment
maintenance. Afternoons, Flexi-
ble hours. Painting, cleaning,
yard work. Better pay for added
skills, 421-7117.

7/ HOUR + 10%. Gourmet
Kiosk @ Tuttle Mall needs a
sales person. 708-218-5988

$9-$20/HR. PART- Time. Help
us fundraise on behalf of the
SPECIAL OLYMPICS. Outdoor
work. Easy, Fun, Team Effort.
12-15 hrs/wk. Call Tim
866-882-7275

2 ABA therapist positions avail-
able for Powell area. Flexible
weekend hours. Must be ener-
getic, dependable and enjoy
waorking with children with disabil-
ities. Training provided. Call
Cheryl 740-881-4325.

ABA POSITIONS. Provide treat-
ment and assistance to children
with Autism. Your help with this
mission can give a better quality
of life to children and their fami-
lies. Psych, social work, OT,
PT, early childhood ed, special
ed, and related majors encour-
aged to apply. Work in a safe,
comfortable family environment
while receiving extensive train-
ing and experience. Part time
positions are available now. For
more information, call L.I.F.E.,
Inc. 614-475-5305.

ABA THERAPIST needed for 7
wer old boy in North side home.

eekend hours available. Start
work asap. Call 262-2348 or
901-2224

CUSTOMER CARE representa-
tives. Downtown call center
needs FT/PT operators. Compet-
itive salary, free parking, exten-
sive training, benefits. Must type
45 wpm & have good peogple
skills. Fax resume to 464-4730
or call 460-5202 #

CUSTOMER SALES/SERVICE,
$12.25 Base Appt. No experi-
ence necessary, we train. All ma-
jors welcome. Make your own
schedule around classes, All
:fes 18+, conditions aprlr.

ust call now, positions will fill
fast. 451-2748

CUSTOMER SUPPORT, Part-
Time opportunity in our Grand-
view area office for a customer
service rep to answer phone and
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